Kingsley Area School Internal Accounts Cash Deposit Form

Date
Group Name

Amount Deposited

Coin
Pennies
Nickel
Dimes
Quarters
Half-Dollars
One-Dollar

Bills
Ones
Two-Dollar
Fives
Tens
Twenty
Fifty
One Hundred

Checks

Total Deposit

Signature

$0.01
$0.05
$0.10
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00

$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00

Quantity  Total

amount

(Must be signed by person making deposit)



