Kingsley Area School Internal Accounts Cash Deposit Form

Date		
Group Name		
Amount Deposited		
Coin Pennies Nickel Dimes Quarters Half-Dollars One-Dollar	Quantity Total \$0.01 \$0.05 \$0.10 \$0.25 \$0.50 \$1.00	
Ones Two-Dollar Fives Tens Twenty Fifty One Hundred	\$1.00 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	
Checks	amount	
Fotal Deposit		
Signature Must be signed by pe	rson making deposit)	